
FINALI CAMPIONATO  ITALIANO IRHA/FISE 2012
Pl. B# Horse Rider Owner Score

IRHA/FISE OPEN
1 242 DUN OK DUN CARMIGNANI, DARIO SERGIO FELICI 220.5

2 171 RS JAMIROQUAI OLENA CHIOLDO, PIERLUIGI CLAUDIO RISSO 219.5

3 335 ML GREAT SPIRIT LATORRE, EUGENIO EUGENIO LATORRE 217.5

3 490 LINDA RED BROWN MANUCCI, ANDREA JEREMI MARANI 217.5

5 165 RUF YET WIMPY MEACCI, ADRIANO XO REINING HORSES 217.0

6 193 SNAPTONITE MECONI, ALESSANDRO ARTURO PAPPAGALLO 216.5

7 184 BLACK OAK ENTERPRISE SACCHI, MORENO ROBERTO CALZOLARI 216.0

8 367 MRH DIAMOND IN DOC BRIGHENTI, DAVIDE NICOLA FABIANO 213.5

9 447 FJ FLASH BONITA KOMPATSCHER, ALOIS GEORG WIEDENHOFER 212.5

9 306 BOEMIL TWIN COLOSSUS MANUCCI, ANDREA ANDREA PAPETTI 212.5

11 431 SMART SHORTYS DALLA POZZA, CRISTIAN MORENO FURLAN 209.0

12 248 FROZEN SECOLENA MALAGNINO, MASSIMILIANO DANIELA FRACASSO 208.0

13 134 MARLO BO SUN CALDERA, ETTORE STEFANO ANDREA RONCO 206.0

14 475 LIL TWIST WHIZ MINERVINI, GREGORIO GREGORIO MINERVINI 198.0

IRHA/FISE INTERMEDIATE OPEN
1 242 DUN OK DUN CARMIGNANI, DARIO SERGIO FELICI 223.5

2 295 TARISNAP DE PICCOLI, MARCO MARINO PILOTTO 218.5

3 239 SMART ZEN PREVOSTI, ROBERTO TULLIO MASCARELLO 217.5

4 193 SNAPTONITE MECONI, ALESSANDRO ARTURO PAPPAGALLO 216.0

5 417 OKIE WHIZ STYLE ORLANDINI, PAOLO ALICE MARINONI 214.0

6 447 FJ FLASH BONITA KOMPATSCHER, ALOIS GEORG WIEDENHOFER 212.5

6 335 ML GREAT SPIRIT LATORRE, EUGENIO EUGENIO LATORRE 212.5

8 487 SPEEDYNIC CHEX MANUCCI, ANDREA SAS SHENANDOAH RANCH  210.5

9 265 COWBOY SPAT CANTELE, JORDAN SANDRA ROBERTA NOVARA 206.0

10 134 MARLO BO SUN CALDERA, ETTORE STEFANO ANDREA RONCO 204.5

11 190 RS DEE ALEJOS PEZZINI, ILARIA ILARIA PEZZINI 203.0

12 409 ROOSTEROSOPHY DEL JOOYE  SABETI, AHMAD VALENTINA DI BELLO 202.5

13 267 PC ELECTRIC SPAT MANARA, FRANCESCA MANUEL CORTESI 198.0

- 211 SPAT CODY OAK DI BENEDETTO, SERGIO NICOLA LOIACONO 0

- 475 LIL TWIST WHIZ MINERVINI, GREGORIO GREGORIO MINERVINI 0

IRHA/FISE LIMITED OPEN
1 295 TARISNAP DE PICCOLI, MARCO MARINO PILOTTO 218.5

2 439 TINSEL HICK NADALINI, MATTIA LUGA QUARTER HORSES 212.0

3 480 FULL STEP CIPRIANI, GAETANO MARA ALBANESE 211.5

3 300 CAPITAN SMOKE VECCHIUTTI, MAURO MAURO VECCHIUTTI 211.5

5 455 GREAT GUEVARA PIROVANO, GIOVANNI GIOVANNI PIROVANO 210.0

6 265 COWBOY SPAT CANTELE, JORDAN SANDRA ROBERTA NOVARA 206.0

7 241 TWISTIN PEPPY SAN MAZZOLA, GIUSEPPE GIUSEPPE MAZZOLA 204.5

8 259 PC ROOSTER SURPRISE DEGLI ESPOSTI, DENIS DENIS DEGLI ESPOSTI 204.0

9 409 ROOSTEROSOPHY DEL JOOYE  SABETI, AHMAD VALENTINA DI BELLO 202.5

9 212 SHARP DEDUCTION TANZI, MARCO ALESSANDRO RICCIARDI 202.5

11 117 MR SCOOTER NIC LA MONICA , GIUSEPPE VIRGINIA MARTORELLA 200.5

12 175 CP ROOSTER CEE MAIDA, CRISTINA Az. Agr. SALVATORE PATTI 200.0

13 482 WONDER SKIN ALFONSETTI, FABIO DANIELA ROMANO 199.5

14 404 COLONELS TACKIE JAC DI NEZZA, LUCIANO DOMENICO LOMUTO 198.0

14 355 IMA TOPSAIL SPECKLES GARATTI, ALESSANDRO ALESSANDRO GARATTI 198.0

14 267 PC ELECTRIC SPAT MANARA, FRANCESCA MANUEL CORTESI 198.0

17 305 BULLY TWISTER NICOLETTI, DANIELA DANIELA NICOLETTI 196.0

18 481 GENUINE RED CODY FORLANI, FABIO ELISA FERRI 186.5

19 288 RAY RICOCHET MAZZOTTA, RICCARDO MARIA VINCENZA ELIA 185.5

- 191 BINGO BO SUN BALDI, ELENA YVONNE LEWISTON 0

- 248 FROZEN SECOLENA MALAGNINO, MASSIMILIANO DANIELA FRACASSO 0

- 202 WHIZIN TO THE TOP SILIQUINI, ANGELO ANGELO SILIQUINI 0

IRHA/FISE NON PRO
1 206 RS ICARUS JAC BALDI, ALESSIO B QUARTER HORSES 213.0

2 438 SPARK N WHIZ LUGARA', GIOVANNI LUGA QUARTER HORSES 212.5

3 395 SAIL WIN TATTOO D'IMPERIO, SARA SARA D'IMPERIO 211.5

4 429 DB DAY OF RETURN RIVOLTA, FEDERICA FEDERICA RIVOLTA 211.0

5 317 RS JACK BALLANTINES SACCHIERO, LAURA LAURA SACCHIERO 210.0

6 283 RS SPAT JETRO TULL MINERVINI, CATERINA GREGORIO MINERVINI 209.0

7 366 SUN OLENAS RED CHICKA BORETTI, NICOLO' NICOLO' BORETTI 208.0

8 345 JAC LENA RIFESER, EWALD PETRA BURGER 207.5

9 315 JABALENA LELLI, DANIELE DANIELE LELLI 206.0



10 295 TARISNAP PILOTTO, MARINO MARINO PILOTTO 205.5

11 446 SMOKY REBY KOMPATSCHER, ELENA ALOIS KOMPATSCHER 204.0

12 226 ARC SURPRISING SMART CARRARINI, GABRIELE GABRIELE CARRARINI 199.0

- 326 SILVER PEPPY CAT BALDI, MARCELLO MARCELLO BALDI SC

- 476 CL ALEJOS STEADYS DELLAQUILA, SILVIA DANIELA DELLAQUILA 0

- 496 GALLO BUENO FIORENTINO, DOMENICO DOMENICO FIORENTINO SC

- 348 SPOOK DANCE MAGNI, FABRIZIO FABRIZIO MAGNI 0

- 227 LEAVE THE CHIC MARTINATTO, MICHELANGELO MICHELANGELO MARTINATTO SC

- 336 A NIC ENTERPRISE MONTI, CARLO ALBERTO CARLO ALBERTO MONTI 0

- 275 RS MACALLAN JAC MORONI, GERMANO GERMANO MORONI 0

- 303 RS KATY JAC PIGINI, LUCA LUCA PIGINI 0

IRHA FISE INTERMEDIATE NON PRO
1 366 SUN OLENAS RED CHICKA BORETTI, NICOLO' NICOLO' BORETTI 212.5

2 206 RS ICARUS JAC BALDI, ALESSIO B QUARTER HORSES 212.0

2 429 DB DAY OF RETURN RIVOLTA, FEDERICA FEDERICA RIVOLTA 212.0

4 283 RS SPAT JETRO TULL MINERVINI, CATERINA GREGORIO MINERVINI 211.0

5 507 SMART JAKALOPE GIANFORMAGGIO, ROBERTA ROBERTA GIANFORMAGGIO 210.5

6 303 RS KATY JAC PIGINI, LUCA LUCA PIGINI 208.5

7 271 RICO BE SWEET FIORINI, CAROLA CAROLA FIORINI 207.5

8 336 A NIC ENTERPRISE MONTI, CARLO ALBERTO CARLO ALBERTO MONTI 207.0

9 315 JABALENA LELLI, DANIELE DANIELE LELLI 206.5

9 249 ML SONITAS BOY MUSARO', ANTONIO ANTONIO MUSARO' 206.5

11 295 TARISNAP PILOTTO, MARINO MARINO PILOTTO 206.0

12 438 SPARK N WHIZ LUGARA', GIOVANNI LUGA QUARTER HORSES 204.5

13 411 DUALIN SURPRISE CASINI, MARIA RACHELE MARIA RACHELE CASINI 204.0

14 296 ARC GUNNIN FOR ROSES FABRIS, CATERINA CATERINA FABRIS 203.0

15 485 RS RAMSES OLENA SHIVJI, IRENE IRENE SHIVJI 202.5

- 476 CL ALEJOS STEADYS DELLAQUILA, SILVIA DANIELA DELLAQUILA 0

- 258 BUENO KICK GRUBER, SONJA SONJA GRUBER 0

- 260 DOCTOR SHINING MAIOLI, ALESSANDRO ALESSANDRO MAIOLI 0

- 227 LEAVE THE CHIC MARTINATTO, MICHELANGELO MICHELANGELO MARTINATTO SC

- 275 RS MACALLAN JAC MORONI, GERMANO GERMANO MORONI 0

- 130 SMARTEST RUF TARABELLA,  ALBERTO  ALBERTO TARABELLA 0

IRHA/FISE  LIMITED NON PRO
1 366 SUN OLENAS RED CHICKA BORETTI, NICOLO' NICOLO' BORETTI 212.5

1 446 SMOKY REBY KOMPATSCHER, ELENA ALOIS KOMPATSCHER 212.5

3 303 RS KATY JAC PIGINI, LUCA LUCA PIGINI 208.5

4 271 RICO BE SWEET FIORINI, CAROLA CAROLA FIORINI 207.5

4 192 ARDITO DESIO GAUDENTI, ELISA ELISA GAUDENTI 207.5

6 336 A NIC ENTERPRISE MONTI, CARLO ALBERTO CARLO ALBERTO MONTI 207.0

7 356 ELLEVI JAC ALICE BOFFINO, FRANCESCO FRANCESCO BOFFINO 206.5

7 315 JABALENA LELLI, DANIELE DANIELE LELLI 206.5

7 490 LINDA RED BROWN MARANI, JEREMI JEREMI MARANI 206.5

7 249 ML SONITAS BOY MUSARO', ANTONIO ANTONIO MUSARO' 206.5

11 177 DOCTOR SUGAR DOC CIAFFAGLIONE, SEBASTIANO SEBASTIANO CIAFFAGLIONE 205.0

11 443 HYPNOSE WIEDENHOFER, GEORG GEORG WIEDENHOFER 205.0

13 438 SPARK N WHIZ LUGARA', GIOVANNI LUGA QUARTER HORSES 204.5

14 411 DUALIN SURPRISE CASINI, MARIA RACHELE MARIA RACHELE CASINI 204.0

15 140 JIMMY ENTERPRISE MANFREDINI, STEFANO STEFANO MANFREDINI 203.5

16 296 ARC GUNNIN FOR ROSES FABRIS, CATERINA CATERINA FABRIS 203.0

17 103 ARC TUEBULENCE OUT PERINI, DAVINA DAVINA PERINI 202.0

18 297 GOT MOOR CLASS ALBERTON, DAVIDE DAVIDE ALBERTON 201.0

19 286 OT HOLLY SMOKES DE FILIPPIS, SAVERIO SAVERIO DE FILIPPIS 197.5

20 173 VERONICA NOWATA STAR GRECO, IGNAZIO IGNAZIO GRECO 194.5

- 260 DOCTOR SHINING MAIOLI, ALESSANDRO ALESSANDRO MAIOLI 0

- 275 RS MACALLAN JAC MORONI, GERMANO GERMANO MORONI 0

- 130 SMARTEST RUF TARABELLA,  ALBERTO  ALBERTO TARABELLA 0

IRHA NOVICE HORSE  NON PRO
1 239 SMART ZEN MASCARELLO, TULLIO TULLIO MASCARELLO 143.5

2 103 ARC TUEBULENCE OUT PERINI, DAVINA DAVINA PERINI 142.5

3 345 JAC LENA RIFESER, EWALD PETRA BURGER 140.5

4 275 RS MACALLAN JAC MORONI, GERMANO GERMANO MORONI 139.0

4 301 LYNX SUPER SEX VECCHIUTTI, MARCO MAURO VECCHIUTTI 139.0

6 411 DUALIN SURPRISE CASINI, MARIA RACHELE MARIA RACHELE CASINI 137.5

6 249 ML SONITAS BOY MUSARO', ANTONIO ANTONIO MUSARO' 137.5

8 230 RICO WHEELING BALDAZZI, ETTORE ETTORE BALDAZZI 135.5



9 503 SPANISH GLADIATOR MUZI, ANTONIO ANTONIO MUZI 133.5

- 333 UNBELIEVABLE LON BERGAMIN, LORIS LORIS BERGAMIN 0

- 366 SUN OLENAS RED CHICKA BORETTI, NICOLO' NICOLO' BORETTI 0

- 465 IMA MEGA ANTARES CASTRUCCI, ANDREA ANDREA CASTRUCCI SC

- 477 SURPRISE ME RICOCHET CESARINI, STEFANO STEFANO CESARINI 0

- 375 RUBIA ICE EBNER, GUNTHER GUNTHER EBNER 0

- 211 SPAT CODY OAK LOIACONO, NICOLA NICOLA LOIACONO 0

- 227 LEAVE THE CHIC MARTINATTO, MICHELANGELO MICHELANGELO MARTINATTO SC

- 279 SAILOR RUF PELLACCHIA, EMANUELA EMANUELA PELLACCHIA 0

IRHA NOVICE HORSE  OPEN
1 327 SNAP BAR ROOSTER CORDIOLI, NICOLA GIANNI BASTIANELLO 145.0

2 236 HOWDY ENTERPRISE PREVOSTI, ROBERTO FABIO ZANARDELLI 142.5

3 278 STARLIGHTS WINNER FABI, DAVIDE ROBERTO ORLANDI 140.5

4 315 JABALENA CORDIOLI, NICOLA DANIELE LELLI 139.5

5 488 OT TARIS BETS ON ME DAMIANO, MASSIMO ANDREA FIADONE 138.5

5 246 FROZEN BREEZE MALAGNINO, MASSIMILIANO SIMONA MALAGNINO 138.5

5 440 CALL ME TODAY ORLANDINI, PAOLO GIOVANNI CADILE 138.5

8 134 MARLO BO SUN CALDERA, ETTORE STEFANO ANDREA RONCO 137.5

8 267 PC ELECTRIC SPAT MANARA, FRANCESCA MANUEL CORTESI 137.5

10 265 COWBOY SPAT CANTELE, JORDAN SANDRA ROBERTA NOVARA 136.0

11 280 RIVER IN FLOOD FABBRI, PAOLO EMANUELA PELLACCHIA 135.0

12 489 WIMPY RETURN DAMIANO, MASSIMO MASSIMO DAMIANO 133.5

- 409 ROOSTEROSOPHY DEL JOOYE  SABETI, AHMAD VALENTINA DI BELLO 0

- 398 SMART WHIZ DELMASO MASI  DE VARGAS, FILIPPO STEFANO SCARDINA SC

IRHA NOVICE RIDERS
1 187 RICKY CODY PINE 023 DELLA VALLE, CARLO FERRUCCIO DELLA VALLE  142.0

2 370 CAWA BONNY STAR DI DOMENICO, GIULIA GIULIA DI DOMENICO 140.0

2 219 SMARTAZ SNAP GHIORZO, MONICA MONICA GHIORZO 140.0

4 297 GOT MOOR CLASS ALBERTON, DAVIDE DAVIDE ALBERTON 139.5

4 318 I CAN FLY CIELITO CUMAN, STEFANO STEFANO CUMAN 139.5

4 140 JIMMY ENTERPRISE MANFREDINI, STEFANO STEFANO MANFREDINI 139.5

7 192 ARDITO DESIO GAUDENTI, ELISA ELISA GAUDENTI 139.0

8 498 REMILORE APPLE BIGIOLLI, FABRIZIO FABRIZIO BIGIOLLI 138.5

8 317 RS JACK BALLANTINES SACCHIERO, LAURA LAURA SACCHIERO 138.5

10 316 MIFILLORD DIBIASE, ALBERTO ANDREA E ALBERTO DIBIASE 138.0

11 148 ARC MATTINA CIELO ISCHIA, ALESSANDRA ALESSANDRA ISCHIA 137.5

12 177 DOCTOR SUGAR DOC CIAFFAGLIONE, SEBASTIANO SEBASTIANO CIAFFAGLIONE 137.0

13 474 FB LITTLE CODY BAR DELLAQUILA, DANIELA SILVIA DELLAQUILA 136.0

14 236 HOWDY ENTERPRISE ZANARDELLI, FABIO FABIO ZANARDELLI 135.5

15 174 SMART CHIC BROW ANTOCI, STEFANO STEFANO ANTOCI 134.5

15 338 ICY MISS VERLICCHI, LORENZO LORENZO VERLICCHI 134.5

17 380 RZ PEP AND SMART KRAMER, MANFRED MANFRED KRAMER 133.0

18 173 VERONICA NOWATA STAR GRECO, IGNAZIO IGNAZIO GRECO 132.0

19 252 NAKOTA SUGAR BAR DELL'ATTI, MARCO ANTONIO MARCO ANTONIO DELL'ATTI 130.5

19 398 SMART WHIZ DELMASO SCARDINA, STEFANO STEFANO SCARDINA 130.5

21 251 WIN BEE JAC SICURO, NICO NICO SICURO 129.5

22 194 LADYMOOR BAGHINI, SIRO SIRO BAGHINI 123.0

22 207 ORANGE JAC BENCI, LAURA LITTLE RANCH A.S.D. 123.0

- 336 A NIC ENTERPRISE MONTI, CARLO ALBERTO CARLO ALBERTO MONTI 0

- 486 SAILORS NEW HEAVEN OTTAVIANI, LUCA LUCA OTTAVIANI 0

IRHA ROOKIE
1 250 GM DIAMONDS SONITA CANDITA, DAMIANO DAMIANO CANDITA 143.5

2 445 BOY KALIN OAK DELMAS LEIMEGGER, VERA VERA LEIMEGGER 142.0

3 126 TSUNAMI SNAP FLOIA, ELEONORA ALEXANDRA BARBARA BLANCO 141.5

4 251 WIN BEE JAC SICURO, NICO NICO SICURO 140.0

4 199 HOLIDAY KISS SPINATO, PATRIZIA PATRIZIA SPINATO 140.0

6 346 MISS SPIRIT OLENA GRUBER, GENETTI ALEXANDRA GENETTI ALEXANDRA GRUBER 139.5

6 471 GS CHICOLENACHEX ROMANO, EMILI ALFREDO CIABATTONI 139.5

8 457 SMARTIM SAILOR SARA, DI LUCA DI LUCA  SARA 139.0

8 307 GENTLY PLAYER ZAGO, LUCA LUCA ZAGO 139.0

10 197 JEREZ DE LA FRONTERA IANNUCCI , ALFONSINO PIERRE OUELLET 138.0

11 318 I CAN FLY CIELITO CUMAN, STEFANO STEFANO CUMAN 137.0

11 155 IM GUNNA SLIDE DI  CESARE , ANTONELLA GIORGIO ROMANOTTO 137.0

11 328 CHOP FLOWER SCOT GIRARDELLO, DIEGO DIEGO GIRARDELLO 137.0

14 156 SMART MIGHTY FIVE ANGELINI, MARIA CHIARA MARIA CHIARA ANGELINI 136.5

15 268 ARC GOLD IN PLAYER FEDELI, TOMMASO TOMMASO FEDELI 136.0



15 443 HYPNOSE WIEDENHOFER, GEORG GEORG WIEDENHOFER 136.0

17 178 JB MAGIC GREATSANNA CALASCIBETTA, RICCARDO RICCARDO CALASCIBETTA 135.5

17 212 SHARP DEDUCTION RICCIARDI, ALESSANDRO ALESSANDRO RICCIARDI 135.5

19 409 ROOSTEROSOPHY DI BELLO, VALENTINA VALENTINA DI BELLO 135.0

19 337 SPANISH LIRA NANNI, DIANA DIANA NANNI 135.0

19 127 BENITO QUIXOTO VIMERCATI, ASIA ASIA VIMERCATI 135.0

22 286 OT HOLLY SMOKES DE FILIPPIS, SAVERIO SAVERIO DE FILIPPIS 134.5

23 472 THE GUNNER KING GUERRA, GIOVANNI GIOVANNI GUERRA 133.0

24 129 FROZEN MY HEART DI GIUSEPPE, GIANLUCA GIANLUCA DI GIUSEPPE 128.5

- 243 GFC QUIXOTE GUN IANIERO, STEFANO STEFANO IANIERO 0

- 473 PANCHOS STYLISHLITE MARCELLITTI, BEATRICE BEATRICE MARCELLITTI 0

IRHA ROOKIE/YOUTH
1 397 RS JAC FLASH LEO MACCHIORLATTI, VIGNAT GIULIA GIOVANNA BIANCHIN 139.5

2 320 SUGAR N RUF CAMPANARI, LUCREZIA LUCREZIA CAMPANARI 139.0

2 374 TOO CUTETASKEET CIOLI, GIULIA  GIOVANNI CIOLI 139.0

4 126 TSUNAMI SNAP FLOIA, ELEONORA ALEXANDRA BARBARA BLANCO 138.5

5 272 JANAS SUGAR ZEN PELLEGRINI, ANDREA AURELIO PELLEGRINI 137.5

6 444 NU BAR DUN DELMASO ERSCHBAMER, ELKE ELKE ERSCHBAMER 136.5

6 218 DIAMOND FRITZ TARI MAZZOLDI, FILIPPO FILIPPO MAZZOLDI 136.5

6 276 HH ROCKSTAR RIVA, SARA SARA RIVA 136.5

6 298 ROSELLINA CAL BAR ROSSATO, LINDA LINDA ROSSATO 136.5

10 157 ER CRISTAL DUN IT SANTINI, GAIA GAIA SANTINI 136.0

11 346 MISS SPIRIT OLENA GRUBER, GENETTI ALEXANDRA GENETTI ALEXANDRA GRUBER 135.5

12 378 PINEAPPLE ROOSTER CARNIATO, MICHELA ETTORE BRESCIANI 133.5

13 340 MAGIC DOC 1120 FUCCARO, LUCA GIORGIO CHIUSSI 133.0

14 479 MOSSY OAK FIUMANI, FRANCESCA FRANCESCA FIUMANI 132.0

15 337 SPANISH LIRA NANNI, DIANA DIANA NANNI 131.5

16 478 BRUTUS MCJAC VERNARELLI, MELISSA MELISSA VERNARELLI 130.5

17 467 DOC RITA SHANA MESSORI, ISABEL ISABEL MESSORI 127.0

17 158 CHARMING ICE SANTINI, GAIA GINO SANTONI 127.0

- 270 FROZEN MOONLIGHT MENDOLIA, FRANCESCO AGR. CORTESI PIERO AZ. 0

- 151 MR CATALYTICO MENGONI, ELISA ELISA MENGONI 0

- 159 STRATOSPANISH RANFAGNI, MARTINA CECILIA FREDIANI 0

IRHA YOUTH
1 446 SMOKY REBY KOMPATSCHER, ELENA ALOIS KOMPATSCHER 143.0

2 365 DOCS STEADY SAN BREGOLI, ELISA ELISA BREGOLI 141.0

2 330 EXPRESS SPOOK GRIMALDI, ALICE ALICE GRIMALDI 141.0

4 224 ARC DARK JACK CHARM BADIOLI, VITTORIA STEFANO BADIOLI 139.0

4 356 ELLEVI JAC ALICE BOFFINO, FRANCESCO FRANCESCO BOFFINO 139.0

6 268 ARC GOLD IN PLAYER FEDELI, TOMMASO TOMMASO FEDELI 138.0

6 128 ARC DOC NIGHT OLENA SIMONCINI, ALESSIA ALESSIA SIMONCINI 138.0

8 141 BROADMOORS DANCER MERLOTTI, IRENE IRENE MERLOTTI 137.0

9 374 TOO CUTETASKEET CIOLI, GIULIA  GIOVANNI CIOLI 136.0

10 170 RS CRAGGAN MORE CAPELLO, MATTEO ALBERTO CAPELLO 135.5

10 385 CEREAL KILLER MARTINELLI, LINDA REBECCA MARCO MARTINELLI 135.5

12 174 SMART CHIC BROW ANTOCI, STEFANO STEFANO ANTOCI 135.0

12 142 DUN IT CATTY GARAVAGLIA, PAOLO RAFFAELE PAOLO RAFFAELE GARAVAGLIA 135.0

12 148 ARC MATTINA CIELO ISCHIA, ALESSANDRA ALESSANDRA ISCHIA 135.0

15 485 RS RAMSES OLENA SHIVJI, IRENE IRENE SHIVJI 132.0

16 298 ROSELLINA CAL BAR ROSSATO, LINDA LINDA ROSSATO 130.5

17 320 SUGAR N RUF CAMPANARI, LUCREZIA LUCREZIA CAMPANARI 128.0

- 178 JB MAGIC GREATSANNA CALASCIBETTA, RICCARDO RICCARDO CALASCIBETTA 0

- 172 MT CAL BAR MONTANA, MARTINA PIA AGR. PATTI AZ. 0

IRHA LADIES
1 265 COWBOY SPAT CANTELE, JORDAN SANDRA ROBERTA NOVARA 215.0

2 424 BOEMIL TWIN ROBOTOP LORENGO, LARA LARA LORENGO 212.0

3 483 MISS TARIS SAN SALOMONE, CLAUDIA FRANCALBERTO CAVATORTA 207.5

4 415 PEPPERGUN VILLA, EMMA EMMA VILLA 207.0

5 388 GH REDBULL OAK GALIMBERTI, SARA SARA GALIMBERTI 206.5

6 258 BUENO KICK GRUBER, SONJA SONJA GRUBER 205.5

7 219 SMARTAZ SNAP GHIORZO, MONICA MONICA GHIORZO 204.5

8 484 SAIL ON ROKET SALOMONE, CLAUDIA FRANCALBERTO CAVATORTA 203.5

9 207 ORANGE JAC BENCI, LAURA LITTLE RANCH A.S.D. 203.0

10 485 RS RAMSES OLENA SHIVJI, IRENE IRENE SHIVJI 202.0

11 208 RICKASHAY RAY ESTI, MADDALENA LITTLE RANCH A.S.D. 199.5

12 296 ARC GUNNIN FOR ROSES FABRIS, CATERINA CATERINA FABRIS 198.5



12 269 PC CODY KAY ROOSTER PERLINI, CARLOTTA CARLOTTA PERLINI 198.5

14 172 MT CAL BAR MONTANA, MARTINA PIA AGR. PATTI AZ. 193.5

15 176 NCS SNAP RED TURIACO, FRANCESCA FRANCESCA TURIACO 143.0

- 191 BINGO BO SUN BALDI, ELENA YVONNE LEWISTON SC

- 305 BULLY TWISTER NICOLETTI, DANIELA DANIELA NICOLETTI 0

- 279 SAILOR RUF PELLACCHIA, EMANUELA EMANUELA PELLACCHIA 0


